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City of Isle of Palms
Department of Public Works
February 2010 '
Donnie Pitts- Director

Sanitation:

One container of metal was transported to Charleston Steel.
17.48 tons of C&D were transported to the Bees Ferry landfill in
February.

Assigned shuttle routes for mis-garbage on 2/16 and 2/17 from
Presidents Day holiday.

Landscaping/Road Maintenance:

Serviced the pooper-scoopers 2 times in February.

Sanded the JIOP connector on February 12 for snow.

Installed several street signs on the Island.

Trimmed the tree overhang from 53™ street sign, frontage road off
41%, Forest Trail Court I and one tree on the Sparrow Dr. curve.
Removed one large trailer from 22™ Ave.

Storm Water/Drainage:

Pumping water on Feb. 1 on 46™, 48™, 51% and 53™.

Rotating pumps as needed, Public Works pumped 46™, 48", 49,
50", 51%, 52", 53" and 56™ Ave thru Feb.10™.

Pumping water after the snow event from Feb. 14™ thru Feb. 18"
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City of Isle of Palms
O Public Works Department
Tonnage Report

TONNAGE
Bees Ferry Monienay Total

Jan-10 163.04 0 163.04
Feb-10 134.49 0 134.49
Mar-09 120.54 118.38 238.92
Apr-09 137.18 102.88 240.06
May-09 153.36 121.66 275.02
Jun-09 174.98 199.6 374.58

Jul-09 199.85 211.07 410.92
Aug-09 155.87 191.02 346.89
Sep-09 124.68 115.45 24013
Oct-09 90.37 75.21 165.58
Nov-09 85.45 101.34 186.79
Dec-09 178.23 0 178.23
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City of Isle of Palms
Public Works Department
Tonnage Report

CUBIC YARDS

Bees Ferry
Jan-10 95.7
Feb-10 143.55
Mar-09 198.6
Apr-09 343.38
May-09 263.08
Jun-09 251.23
Jul-09 235.53
Aug-09 142.9
Sep-09 148.8
QOct-09 166.15
Nov-09 139.95
Dec-09 207.38

4B

663
663
782
714
612
918
952
714
697
680
816
476

Assume 1 ton delivered to Bees Ferry equals 2.5 cubic yards of debris

Total

758.7
806.55
980.6
1057.38
875.08
1169.23
1187.53
856.9
845.8
846.15
955.95
683.38



= k7]

oLgZ AJm
6002 A40O
8002 AJO
2002 A4
9002 A @

uosuedwon abeuuo) abegies pjoysasnoH
swied jo ajs| jo AuD

O

0ol

0S1

ooz

0se

0o0¢

oSt



.

City of Isle of Palms

Public Works Department

Tonnage Report
TONNAGE
FY 2006
July 441.06
August 385.93
September 241.97
October 244.26
November 252.01
December 191.77
January 248.55
February 17017
March 194.5
April 256.81
May 329.46
June 350.64

FY 2007

401.61
343.29
237.28
217.92
20949
182.65
245.79
172.46
201.97
268.05
291,22
344.67

FY 2008

428.42
32477
24367
240.38
210.16
197.12
255.58
161.17
224.81
257.63
307.39
386.63

FY 2009

427.97
351.25
252.55

166.9
203.71
236.66

154.9
174.42
238.66
240.06
275.02
374.58

FY 2010

410.92
346.89
240.13
165.58
186.79
178.23
163.04
134.49
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